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 MOBIUS InnReach Circulation Policies Task Force
 CHARGE

Adopted:  [date]

Revised:  [date]

Replaces:  
Type of Group:  Task force
Charge:  The InnReach Circulation Policies Task Force will review the current InnReach Circulation Policies and Procedures to identify areas that can be updated and recommend modifications to the Board.
Statement of reporting structure.  All proposed policies and other recommendations must be submitted to the MOBIUS Board of Directors for approval. 

Membership:  The task force will consist of individuals from the MOBIUS membership. 
The MOBIUS Executive Director will serve as ex-officio member of the task force. 
Member qualifications:   None
Membership Restrictions:  None
Frequency of Meetings:  To be determined by the chair.
Group Discussion List:  None
Output:  The Task Force chair will prepare a final report to the Board of Directors by April 17, 2015.

Current Membership

Alice Ruleman
Chair 
University of Central Missouri
ruleman@ucmo.edu
Stephen Wynn
Truman University
swynn@truman.edu

Ellie Kohler
Rockhurst University
ellie.kohler@rockhurst.edu

Ann Riley
University of Missouri-Columbia
rileyac@missouri.edu
Fran Stump
State Technical College
Fran.Stumpf@statetechmo.edu

Joey Borovicka
Springfield-Greene County Library
joeyb@thelibrary.org

Donna Bacon
MOBIUS
donna@mobiusconsortium.org
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